
l
I

/L

MAHARASHTRA

"dkffi{H
N W

STATE ELECTRICITY DISTRIBUTION CO. LTD

Office of The Superintending Engineer
Old Power House, Ramnagar, Gondia
ph.o7 782-253240,253242, F AX-O7 182-252628

E mail : segondia @mahadiscom.in

ftfljlffifii1$r,l'tnffir(f{
lt.laharashtra Stal* Electricity Dislribution Ca, Ltd.

SE/GND/addendum/ 2-173 Dt.02.08.2018.

Addendum no.-O1

Sub: Addendum no.01 to bidding document for te/rder no. T'37 for Evacuation of Solar
'power Plant on spare lands available in MSEDCL Substations under Gondia Division

of Gondia Circle.

Ref: Tender no. StTCND/ T/Solar Power Evacuation/
,(

Due to no response to the submission of bids to Tender no. T-37 for Evacuation of
Solar Power Plant on spare lands available in MSEDCL Substations under Gondia Division

of Gondia Circle.

. The date of submission of bids of tender no. T-37 are extended as below,

1) Date for Sale of Tender Documents

2) Date of submission of Tender Offer
3) Date for Opening of Technical Bids

4) Date for Opening of Price Bid

'lr,

L8-L9/ T-37.

:- 09.08.2018
:- 10.08.2018 up to 15.00 hrs.
:- 10.08.2018 if possible.
:- Will be informed.

The date 6nd time .of deadlines for submissipn of bids and opening of technical

bids wheiever appearing in the bidding document may please be considered as

modified accordingly. i
Please note that the addendum forms a part of bidding documertt and a

confirmation of its acceptance is to be submitted as a part of bidder's technical

proposal.
The other terms and condition of the tender remains unchanged.

Engineer
MSEDCL, Gondia Circle.


